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 4050282607         01/12/2015 00:01:10 CHEQUE OT BCO DOFA741207CJ7 015080000    18,276.08         0.00              5,004,488.92

 4050282607         01/12/2015 00:01:10 CHEQUE OT BCO LOAH791105HD2 0mananti0    76,734.00         0.00              4,927,754.92

 4050282607         01/12/2015 00:01:10 CHEQUE OT BCO CFE370814 QI0 085770000    45,797.00         0.00              4,881,957.92

 4050282607         01/12/2015 00:01:10 CHEQUE OT BCO CFE370814 QI0 085770000    35,352.00         0.00              4,846,605.92

 4050282607         01/12/2015 00:01:10 CHEQUE OT BCO CFE370814 QI0 185770000    8,100.00          0.00              4,838,505.92

 4050282607         01/12/2015 00:01:10 CHEQUE OT BCO CFE370814 QI0 185770000    459.00            0.00              4,838,046.92

 4050282607         01/12/2015 00:01:10 CHEQUE OT BCO GAJJ480802DQ3 005670000    59,539.59         0.00              4,778,507.33

 4050282607         01/12/2015 00:01:10 CHEQUE OT BCO CPS961011 U96 052120000    63,842.60         0.00              4,714,664.73

 4050282607         01/12/2015 08:55:11 ABONO CUENTAS PROPIAS PESOS CEI          0.00              988,000.00        5,702,664.73

 4050282607         01/12/2015 09:20:45 ABONO CUENTAS PROPIAS PESOS CEI          0.00              3,450,000.00      9,152,664.73

 4050282607         01/12/2015 09:22:21 CHEQUE PAGADO                            1,000.00          0.00              9,151,664.73

 4050282607         01/12/2015 10:15:50 CHEQUE PAGADO                            1,000.00          0.00              9,150,664.73

 4050282607         01/12/2015 10:24:10 CHEQUE PAGADO                            5,012.73          0.00              9,145,652.00

 4050282607         01/12/2015 11:26:38 CHEQUE PAGADO                            1,040.88          0.00              9,144,611.12

 4050282607         01/12/2015 14:09:06 CHEQUE DEPOSITADO                        13,478.90         0.00              9,131,132.22

 4050282607         01/12/2015 15:51:26 CHEQUE PAGADO                            9,310.96          0.00              9,121,821.26

 4050282607         01/12/2015 15:57:36 CGO PAGO A FINTEGRA FINANCIAMIENT CR 478 272,215.00        0.00              8,849,606.26

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:11:45 ABONO CUENTAS PROPIAS PESOS CEI          0.00              2,318,325.00      11,167,931.26

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:15:24 CGO PAGO A PUNTO DE ECOIMAGEN SC CR 4508 124,126.50        0.00              11,043,804.76

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:15:24 CGO PAGO A ALFEJ MEDICAL ITEMS CR 4468   1,250.48          0.00              11,042,554.28

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:15:25 CGO PAGO A MARIA GPE VILLAS NAPOLES CR 4 86,976.80         0.00              10,955,577.48

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:15:25 CGO PAGO A DESECHABLES E HIGIENICOS CR 4 4,984.40          0.00              10,950,593.08

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:15:25 CGO PAGO AS ECOTECNIA AMBIENTAL CR 4371  4,667.67          0.00              10,945,925.41

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:15:26 CGO PAGO A MIGUEL LAURE RUIZ CR 4415     10,440.00         0.00              10,935,485.41

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:15:26 CGO PAGO AS ECOTECNIA AMBIENTAL CR 4439  5,864.26          0.00              10,929,621.15

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:15:27 CGO NABD LATINO AMERICA CR 4365          8,352.00          0.00              10,921,269.15

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:15:27 CGO LEOPOLDO RAFAEL URIBE CR 4433        14,841.68         0.00              10,906,427.47

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:35:26 CARGO    011215                          45,039.99         0.00              10,861,387.48

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:40:20 CGO PAGO A JAIME ATILANO VELAZQUEZ CR416 18,554.20         0.00              10,842,833.28

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:44:47 CGO PAGO A SANIPORTCLEAN SA DE CV CR4041 15,000.00         0.00              10,827,833.28

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:46:08 CHEQUE DEPOSITADO                        23,808.06         0.00              10,804,025.22

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:48:38 CGO PAGO A JOSE EDUARDO ORTIZ D CR 4190  53,940.00         0.00              10,750,085.22

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:55:59 CGO PAGO A JOSE EDUARDO ORTIZ D CR 4275  76,560.00         0.00              10,673,525.22

 4050282607         01/12/2015 16:59:57 CGO PAGO A JOSE EDUARDO ORTIZ D CR 4183  53,940.00         0.00              10,619,585.22

 4050282607         01/12/2015 17:07:12 CGO PAGO A JOSE EDARDO ORTIZ DEL CR 4131 78,300.00         0.00              10,541,285.22

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05219620151201HSBC05219 8.00              0.00              10,541,277.22
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 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,275.94

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05375520151201HSBC05375 8.00              0.00              10,541,267.94

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,266.66

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05375820151201HSBC05375 8.00              0.00              10,541,258.66

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,257.38

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05376020151201HSBC05376 8.00              0.00              10,541,249.38

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,248.10

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05376320151201HSBC05376 8.00              0.00              10,541,240.10

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,238.82

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05376420151201HSBC05376 8.00              0.00              10,541,230.82

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,229.54

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05376720151201HSBC05376 8.00              0.00              10,541,221.54

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,220.26

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05377020151201HSBC05377 8.00              0.00              10,541,212.26

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,210.98

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05377220151201HSBC05377 8.00              0.00              10,541,202.98

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,201.70

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05377320151201HSBC05377 8.00              0.00              10,541,193.70

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,192.42

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05616820151201HSBC05616 8.00              0.00              10,541,184.42

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,183.14

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05656920151201HSBC05656 8.00              0.00              10,541,175.14

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,173.86

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05699620151201HSBC05699 8.00              0.00              10,541,165.86

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,164.58

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05767820151201HSBC05767 8.00              0.00              10,541,156.58

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,155.30

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05811320151201HSBC05811 8.00              0.00              10,541,147.30

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,146.02

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 00 COMISION SPEI 05879720151201HSBC05879 8.00              0.00              10,541,138.02

 4050282607         01/12/2015 22:38:19 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,541,136.74

 4050282607         02/12/2015 00:01:18 CHEQUE OT BCO AACJ6009204C0 010140000    22,641.60         0.00              10,518,495.14

 4050282607         02/12/2015 00:01:18 CHEQUE OT BCO AACJ6009204C0 010140000    22,641.60         0.00              10,495,853.54

 4050282607         02/12/2015 00:01:18 CHEQUE OT BCO CFE370814 QI0 085770000    110,559.00        0.00              10,385,294.54

 4050282607         02/12/2015 00:01:18 CHEQUE OT BCO HERJ660204U79 138620000    5,336.00          0.00              10,379,958.54

 4050282607         02/12/2015 00:01:18 CHEQUE OT BCO AACJ6009204C0 110140000    3,773.60          0.00              10,376,184.94
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 4050282607         02/12/2015 00:01:18 CHEQUE OT BCO CFE370814 QI0 008690000    2,325,156.00      0.00              8,051,028.94

 4050282607         02/12/2015 10:31:03 CHEQUE PAGADO                            1,000.00          0.00              8,050,028.94

 4050282607         02/12/2015 10:40:42 CHEQUE PAGADO                            5,000.00          0.00              8,045,028.94

 4050282607         02/12/2015 11:01:10 CHEQUE PAGADO                            11,988.56         0.00              8,033,040.38

 4050282607         02/12/2015 11:09:35 CHEQUE DEPOSITADO                        2,000.00          0.00              8,031,040.38

 4050282607         02/12/2015 12:06:47 CGO PAGO A GRUPO LA FUENTE SA CV CR 3239 474,210.42        0.00              7,556,829.96

 4050282607         02/12/2015 12:11:27 CHEQUE PAGADO                            4,258.54          0.00              7,552,571.42

 4050282607         02/12/2015 12:23:39 CHEQUE PAGADO                            3,974.35          0.00              7,548,597.07

 4050282607         02/12/2015 12:56:16 CHEQUE PAGADO                            500.00            0.00              7,548,097.07

 4050282607         02/12/2015 13:23:47 CHEQUE PAGADO                            63,842.60         0.00              7,484,254.47

 4050282607         02/12/2015 13:31:21 CHEQUE PAGADO                            600.00            0.00              7,483,654.47

 4050282607         02/12/2015 13:32:08 CHEQUE PAGADO                            600.00            0.00              7,483,054.47

 4050282607         02/12/2015 13:32:52 CHEQUE PAGADO                            600.00            0.00              7,482,454.47

 4050282607         02/12/2015 14:27:55 CHEQUE PAGADO                            25,000.00         0.00              7,457,454.47

 4050282607         02/12/2015 15:22:41 CEINM    LIBERARDEP02NOV151              71,039.60         0.00              7,386,414.87

 4050282607         02/12/2015 15:28:26 CGO PAGO A INSTITUTO MET DE PLAN A CR 48 228,958.00        0.00              7,157,456.87

 4050282607         02/12/2015 15:31:52 CHEQUE PAGADO                            7,315.75          0.00              7,150,141.12

 4050282607         02/12/2015 16:35:17 ABONO CUENTAS PROPIAS PESOS CEI          0.00              3,690,000.00      10,840,141.12

 4050282607         02/12/2015 17:11:34 CHEQUE DEPOSITADO                        8,892.31          0.00              10,831,248.81

 4050282607         02/12/2015 18:31:33 CARGO    021215                          275,462.94        0.00              10,555,785.87

 4050282607         02/12/2015 22:37:12 00 COMISION SPEI 04748120151202HSBC04748 8.00              0.00              10,555,777.87

 4050282607         02/12/2015 22:37:12 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,555,776.59

 4050282607         02/12/2015 22:37:12 00 COMISION SPEI 02072420151202HSBC02072 8.00              0.00              10,555,768.59

 4050282607         02/12/2015 22:37:12 I.V.A.                                   1.28              0.00              10,555,767.31

 4050282607         03/12/2015 00:01:16 CHEQUE OT BCO CFE370814 QI0 008690000    990,009.01        0.00              9,565,758.30

 4050282607         03/12/2015 10:14:00 CHEQUE PAGADO                            15,961.64         0.00              9,549,796.66

 4050282607         03/12/2015 10:35:26 CHEQUE PAGADO                            478.00            0.00              9,549,318.66

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:02 54BON.COM. TXN PROPIA CEI 31/03/15 F1417 0.00              4.00              9,549,322.66

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:02 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              0.64              9,549,323.30

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:03 44BON.COM.SPEI 02/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,331.30

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:03 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,332.58

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:03 44BON.COM.SPEI 02/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,340.58

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:03 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,341.86

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:03 44BON.COM.SPEI 02/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,349.86

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:03 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,351.14

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:04 44BON.COM.SPEI 07/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,359.14
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 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:04 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,360.42

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:04 44BON.COM.SPEI 07/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,368.42

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:04 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,369.70

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:04 44BON.COM.SPEI 07/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,377.70

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:04 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,378.98

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:04 44BON.COM.SPEI 07/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,386.98

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:04 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,388.26

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:05 44BON.COM.SPEI 09/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,396.26

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:05 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,397.54

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:05 44BON.COM.SPEI 09/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,405.54

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:05 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,406.82

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:05 44BON.COM.SPEI 09/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,414.82

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:05 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,416.10

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:06 44BON.COM.SPEI 15/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,424.10

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:06 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,425.38

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:06 44BON.COM.SPEI 15/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,433.38

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:06 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,434.66

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:06 44BON.COM.SPEI 16/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,442.66

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:06 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,443.94

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:07 44BON.COM.SPEI 16/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,451.94

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:07 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,453.22

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:07 44BON.COM.SPEI 19/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,461.22

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:07 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,462.50

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:07 44BON.COM.SPEI 19/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,470.50

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:07 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,471.78

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:07 44BON.COM.SPEI 20/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,479.78

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:07 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,481.06

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:08 44BON.COM.SPEI 20/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,489.06

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:08 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,490.34

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:08 44BON.COM.SPEI 22/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,498.34

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:08 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,499.62

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:08 44BON.COM.SPEI 22/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,507.62

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:08 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,508.90

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:09 44BON.COM.SPEI 22/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,516.90

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:09 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,518.18

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:09 44BON.COM.SPEI 22/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,526.18
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 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:09 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,527.46

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:09 44BON.COM.SPEI 22/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,535.46

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:09 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,536.74

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:10 44BON.COM.SPEI 22/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,544.74

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:10 ABONO AJUSTE DE I.V.A. CARGOS POR SERV   0.00              1.28              9,549,546.02

 4050282607         03/12/2015 11:22:10 44BON.COM.SPEI 22/01/15 F141746          0.00              8.00              9,549,554.02

